AMENDMENT TO THE SENATE AMENDMENT TO H.R. 5376

OFFERED BY	
------------	--

In section 45(b)(6)(B) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13101(f), strike "paragraphs (7)(A) and (8)" in clauses (ii) and (iii) and insert "paragraph (8)".

In section 45(b) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended by section 13101(f), strike paragraph (7).

In section 48(a)(9)(B) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13102(k), strike "paragraphs (10)(A) and (11)" in clauses (ii) and (iii) and insert "paragraph (11)".

In section 48(a) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended by section 13102(k), strike paragraph (10).

In section 45Q(h) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13104(d), strike "paragraphs (3)(A) and (4)" in paragraphs (2)(A), (2)(B), and (2)(C) and insert "paragraph (4)", and strike paragraphs (2)(A)(i), (2)(B)(i), and (3).

In section 45U of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13105(a), strike subsection (d).

In section 45V(e) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13204(a)(1), strike "paragraphs (3)(A) and (4)" in paragraphs (2)(A) and (2)(B) and insert "paragraph (4)", and strike paragraphs (2)(A)(i) and (3).

In section 179D(b) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended by section 13303(a)(1), strike "paragraph (4)(A) and (5)" in paragraphs (3)(B)(i) and (3)(B)(ii) and insert "paragraph (5)", and strike paragraph (4).

In section 13304, strike subsection (d).

In section 30C(g) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13404(d), strike "paragraphs (2)(A) and (3)" in paragraphs (1)(C)(i) and (1)(C)(ii) and insert "paragraph (3)", and strike paragraph (2).

In section 48C(e) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended by section 13501(a), strike "paragraphs (5)(A) and (6)" in paragraph (4)(B) and insert "paragraph (6)", and strike paragraph (5).

In section 45Y(g) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13701(a), strike paragraph (9).

In section 48E(d) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13702(a), strike paragraph (3).

In section 45Z(f) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as added by section 13704(a), strike paragraph (7).

